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PW & CN ZEGLIS SUPERANNUATION FUND

As at 30 June 2022

Statement of Financial Position

Assets

Investments

Shares in Listed Companies (Australian) 251,705.81 309,586.352

Units in Listed Unit Trusts (Australian) 1,010,803.50 1,099,333.763

1,262,509.31 1,408,920.11Total Investments

Other Assets

St George Account #411995524 1,832.45 8,902.60

St George Account #467529531 320.29 6,721.69

Comsec CDIA 11351054 3,150.40 200.00

Distributions Receivable 13,268.33 18,752.08

Zeglis Vanguard Account 144.85 32,838.24

Income Tax Refundable 8,209.62 0.00

Deferred Tax Asset 16,960.48 0.00

43,886.42 67,414.61Total Other Assets

1,306,395.73 1,476,334.72Total Assets

Less:

Liabilities

Income Tax Payable 0.00 6,250.09

Sundry Creditors 259.00 259.00

Deferred Tax Liability 0.00 2,815.33

259.00 9,324.42Total Liabilities

1,306,136.73 1,467,010.30Net assets available to pay benefits

Represented by:

5, 6Liability for accrued benefits allocated to members' accounts

Zeglis, Peter William - Accumulation 1,111,189.22 1,251,166.49

Zeglis, Cheryl Noreen - Accumulation 194,947.51 215,843.81

1,306,136.73 1,467,010.30Total Liability for accrued benefits allocated to members' accounts
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PW & CN ZEGLIS SUPERANNUATION FUND

As at 30 June 2022

Detailed Statement of Financial Position

$$

2022 2021Note

Assets

Less:

Liabilities

Income Tax Payable 0.00 6,250.09

Sundry Creditors 259.00 259.00

Deferred Tax Liability 0.00 2,815.33

259.00 9,324.42Total Liabilities

1,306,395.73 1,476,334.72Total Assets

Other Assets

Comsec CDIA 11351054 200.003,150.40

St George Account #411995524 8,902.601,832.45

St George Account #467529531 6,721.69320.29

Zeglis Vanguard Account 32,838.24144.85

Bank Accounts 4

Vanguard Australian Fixed Interest Index Etf 720.910.00

Vanguard Australian Shares Index Etf 1,941.962,595.80

Vanguard Diversified Balanced Index Etf 10,005.798,610.77

Vanguard Diversified Conservative Index Etf 6,083.42(0.01)

Vanguard Msci Index International Shares Etf 0.002,061.77

Distributions Receivable

Income Tax Refundable 8,209.62 0.00

Deferred Tax Asset 16,960.48 0.00

43,886.42 67,414.61Total Other Assets

Investments

Brambles Limited 10,456.169,788.94

National Australia Bank Limited 17,908.2618,707.37

Seek Limited 64,589.8640,929.00

Telstra Group Limited 69,334.4070,994.00

Westpac Banking Corporation 147,297.67111,286.50

Shares in Listed Companies (Australian) 2

Vanguard Australian Fixed Interest Index Etf 91,835.120.00

Vanguard Australian Shares Index Etf 328,199.60100,667.50

Vanguard Diversified Balanced Index Etf 387,121.96576,962.40

Vanguard Diversified Conservative Index Etf 292,177.080.00

Vanguard Msci Index International Shares Etf 0.00333,173.60

Units in Listed Unit Trusts (Australian) 3

1,262,509.31 1,408,920.11Total Investments
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PW & CN ZEGLIS SUPERANNUATION FUND

As at 30 June 2022

Detailed Statement of Financial Position

$$

2022 2021Note

1,306,136.73 1,467,010.30Net assets available to pay benefits

Represented By :

Liability for accrued benefits allocated to members' accounts 5, 6

Zeglis, Peter William - Accumulation 1,251,166.491,111,189.22

Zeglis, Cheryl Noreen - Accumulation 215,843.81194,947.51

1,306,136.73 1,467,010.30Total Liability for accrued benefits allocated to members' accounts
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PW & CN ZEGLIS SUPERANNUATION FUND

For the year ended 30 June 2022

Operating Statement

Income

Investment Income

Trust Distributions 32,285.629 82,674.90

Dividends Received 11,829.158 9,316.77

Interest Received 45.58 357.10

Contribution Income

Employer Contributions 0.00 5,525.35

44,160.35 97,874.12Total Income

Expenses

Accountancy Fees 1,870.00 2,420.00

ATO Supervisory Levy 259.00 259.00

Auditor's Remuneration 550.00 0.00

ASIC Fees 276.00 273.00

Bank Charges 221.18 309.34

3,176.18 3,261.34

Member Payments

Life Insurance Premiums 18,968.05 0.00

Division 293 Tax 3,750.00 0.00

Investment Losses

Changes in Market Values 205,196.7610 (88,197.44)

231,090.99 (84,936.10)Total Expenses

(186,930.64) 182,810.22Benefits accrued as a result of operations before income tax

Income Tax Expense (26,057.07)11 16,333.31

(160,873.57) 166,476.91Benefits accrued as a result of operations
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PW & CN ZEGLIS SUPERANNUATION FUND

For the year ended 30 June 2022

Detailed Operating Statement

2022 2021

$ $

Income

Vanguard Australian Fixed Interest Index Etf 0.00 2,712.32
Vanguard Australian Shares Index Etf 7,523.69 5,646.82
Vanguard Balanced Index Fund 0.00 10,435.49
Vanguard Conservative Index Fund 0.00 10,162.43
Vanguard Diversified Balanced Index Etf 18,257.81 31,651.26
Vanguard Diversified Conservative Index Etf 0.00 22,066.58
Vanguard Msci Index International Shares Etf 6,504.12 0.00

82,674.9032,285.62

Trust Distributions
Investment Income

Brambles Limited 267.80 234.17
National Australia Bank Limited 867.41 409.80
Seek Limited 838.07 643.17
Telstra Group Limited 2,950.40 2,950.40
Westpac Banking Corporation 6,905.47 5,079.23

9,316.7711,829.15

Dividends Received

St George Account #411995524 1.10 3.75
St George Account #467529531 0.10 11.27
Zeglis Vanguard Account 44.38 342.08

357.1045.58

Interest Received

Peter William Zeglis 0.00 5,525.35

5,525.350.00

Employer Contributions - Concessional
Contribution Income

Expenses

Accountancy Fees 1,870.00 2,420.00
ASIC Fees 276.00 273.00
ATO Supervisory Levy 259.00 259.00
Auditor's Remuneration 550.00 0.00
Bank Charges 221.18 309.34

3,261.343,176.18

Zeglis, Peter William - Accumulation (Accumulation) 3,750.00 0.00

0.003,750.00

Division 293 Tax
Member Payments

Zeglis, Peter William - Accumulation (Accumulation) 18,968.05 0.00

0.0018,968.05

Life Insurance Premiums

Vanguard Australian Fixed Interest Index Etf 3,432.24 4,497.40

Realised Movements in Market Value
Investment Losses

Units in Listed Unit Trusts (Australian)

Total Income 97,874.1244,160.35
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PW & CN ZEGLIS SUPERANNUATION FUND

For the year ended 30 June 2022

Detailed Operating Statement

2022 2021

$ $

Vanguard Australian Shares Index Etf (25,601.16) 0.00
Vanguard Balanced Index Fund 0.00 2,233.29
Vanguard Conservative Index Fund 0.00 4,699.08
Vanguard Diversified Conservative Index Etf 7,604.22 0.00

11,429.77(14,564.70)

Brambles Limited 667.22 (520.98)
National Australia Bank Limited (799.11) (5,464.00)
Seek Limited 23,660.86 (21,926.25)
Telstra Group Limited (1,659.60) (11,617.20)
Westpac Banking Corporation 36,011.17 (44,857.02)

(84,385.45)57,880.54

Unrealised Movements in Market Value
Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)

Vanguard Australian Fixed Interest Index Etf (3,595.68) 3,595.68
Vanguard Australian Shares Index Etf 29,707.86 (27,862.08)
Vanguard Diversified Balanced Index Etf 89,296.60 1,051.98
Vanguard Diversified Conservative Index Etf (7,972.66) 7,972.66
Vanguard Msci Index International Shares Etf 54,444.80 0.00

(15,241.76)161,880.92

Units in Listed Unit Trusts (Australian)

(186,930.64) 182,810.22

(160,873.57) 166,476.91

Benefits accrued as a result of operations before income tax

Income Tax Expense

Income Tax Expense (26,057.07) 16,333.31

Total Income Tax (26,057.07) 16,333.31

Benefits accrued as a result of operations

Total Expenses (84,936.10)231,090.99

Changes in Market Values (88,197.44)205,196.76
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PW & CN ZEGLIS SUPERANNUATION FUND

Members Statement

Peter William Zeglis

4/28 East Crescent Street

Date of Birth : Provided

Tax File Number: Provided

Date Joined Fund: 01/07/2010

Service Period Start Date:

Date Left Fund:

Account Phase: Accumulation Phase

Account Description: Accumulation

Nominated Beneficiaries: N/A

Nomination Type: N/A

Vested Benefits: 1,111,189.22

Total Death Benefit: 1,111,189.22

Current Salary: 0.00

Previous Salary: 0.00

Disability Benefit: 0.00

McMahons Point, New South Wales, 2060, Australia

Your Details

Member Code: ZEGPET00001A

Account Start Date: 01/07/2010

Age: 62

Your Detailed Account SummaryYour Balance

Total Benefits
This Year

Opening balance at

Increases to Member account during the period

Preservation Components

Preserved

Restricted Non Preserved

Unrestricted Non Preserved

Tax Components

Tax Free

Taxable

1,111,189.22

1,111,189.22

Employer Contributions

Personal Contributions (Concessional)

Government Co-Contributions

Personal Contributions (Non Concessional)

Other Contributions

Proceeds of Insurance Policies

Transfers In

Net Earnings (130,957.55)

Internal Transfer In

1,111,189.22

Decreases to Member account during the period

Pensions Paid

Contributions Tax

Income Tax (13,698.33)

No TFN Excess Contributions Tax

Excess Contributions Tax

Refund Excess Contributions

Insurance Policy Premiums Paid 18,968.05

Management Fees

Member Expenses

Benefits Paid/Transfers Out

Superannuation Surcharge Tax

Closing balance at

01/07/2021 1,251,166.49

1,111,189.2230/06/2022

Internal Transfer Out

Division 293 Tax 3,750.00



PW & CN ZEGLIS SUPERANNUATION FUND

Members Statement

Cheryl Noreen Zeglis

4/28 East Crescent Street

Date of Birth : Provided

Tax File Number: Provided

Date Joined Fund: 01/07/2010

Service Period Start Date:

Date Left Fund:

Account Phase: Accumulation Phase

Account Description: Accumulation

Nominated Beneficiaries: N/A

Nomination Type: N/A

Vested Benefits: 194,947.51

Total Death Benefit: 194,947.51

Current Salary: 0.00

Previous Salary: 0.00

Disability Benefit: 0.00

McMahons Point, New South Wales, 2060, Australia

Your Details

Member Code: ZEGCHE00001A

Account Start Date: 01/07/2010

Age: 63

Your Detailed Account SummaryYour Balance

Total Benefits
This Year

Opening balance at

Increases to Member account during the period

Preservation Components

Preserved

Restricted Non Preserved

Unrestricted Non Preserved

Tax Components

Tax Free

Taxable

194,947.51

194,947.51

Employer Contributions

Personal Contributions (Concessional)

Government Co-Contributions

Personal Contributions (Non Concessional)

Other Contributions

Proceeds of Insurance Policies

Transfers In

Net Earnings (22,784.58)

Internal Transfer In

194,947.51

Decreases to Member account during the period

Pensions Paid

Contributions Tax

Income Tax (1,888.28)

No TFN Excess Contributions Tax

Excess Contributions Tax

Refund Excess Contributions

Insurance Policy Premiums Paid

Management Fees

Member Expenses

Benefits Paid/Transfers Out

Superannuation Surcharge Tax

Closing balance at

01/07/2021 215,843.81

194,947.5130/06/2022

Internal Transfer Out

Division 293 Tax
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